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NM Rush Teams and Staff / 2023-24 Season 
 

Birth 
Year / 
Gender 

Age  
Group 

Team Name Head Coach 
Name 

Head Coach Email Assistant Coach 
Name 

Assistant Coach Email 

2015B U9B NM Rush 15B 

White 

Jaime Hernandez Jaimej7h17@yahoo.com Steve Ollason Sollason7@gmail.com 

  NM Rush 15B 

Black 

Steve Ollason Sollason7@gmail.com Jaime Hernandez Jaimej7h17@yahoo.com 

2014B U10B NM Rush 14B 
White 

Larry Espinoza Lencho17@gmail.com Adam Arvizo Aevizo16@gmail.com 

  NM Rush 14B 
Black 

Larry Espinoza Lencho17@gmail.com Adam Arvizo Aevizo16@gmail.com 

  NM Rush 14B 

Royal 

Victor Hernandez Victorhernandez946@yahoo.com Anthony Acree Acre.anthony@gmail.com 

2013B U11B NM Rush 13B 

White 

Josh Hood 

 

Jthood23@gmail.com 

 

Nick Cashmere coachcashmere@gmail.com 

  NM Rush 13B 

Black 

Garrett Valentin Gdvlentin24@hotmail.com Josh Hood Jthood23@gmail.com 

2012B U12B NM Rush 12B 

pre-ECNL 

Patrick Schmittdiel Pjschmittdiel050@gmail.com Andy Legant Legant_a@aps.edu 

  NM Rush 12B 

White 

Rafael Montoya Rmontoya746@gmail.com Patrick Schmittdiel Pjschmittdiel050@gmail.com 

2011B U13B NM Rush 11B 

ECNL 

Patrick Schmittdiel Pjschmittdiel050@gmail.com Patrick Tapia swrushdirector@gmail.com 

2010B U14B NM Rush 10B 

ECNL 

Jusitn Sells jsells@rushsoccer.com Mike Hernandez Mike.premiercc@gmail.com 

  NM Rush 10B 

Academy 

Patrick Schmittdiel Pjschmittdiel050@gmail.com Anthony Bertrand Alphabeta1233@gmail.com 

2009B U15B NM Rush 09B 

ECNL 

Justin Sells jsells@rushsoccer.com Joe Martinez Joem0824@gmail.com 

2008B U16B NM Rush 08B 

ECNL 

Edgar Davila Edgardavila6@yahoo.com Braulio Martinez NA 

2007B U17B NM Rush 07B 

ECNL 

Juan Gamon jjgamon@gmail.com Ryan Hefley ryanhefley@msn.com 

  NM Rush 07B 

Academy 

Jacob Cortez  Jacobcortez555@gmail.com NA NA 

2006/05B U19B NM Rush 
06/05B ECNL 

Justin Sells jsells@rushsoccer.com Mike Hernandez Mike.premiercc@gmail.com 
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2014G U10G NM Rush 14G 

White 

Billy Chaves billy@yourinfinityrealty.com Bridget Chaves bridgetchaves@gmail.com 

  NM Rush 14G 

Black  

Billy Chaves billy@yourinfinityrealty.com Carlos Martinez carlos@legalsolutionsofnm.com 

2013G U11G NM Rush 13G 

White 

Joe Nevarez joseph@cornerstonenm.com Shelby Zellner  Szellner1188@gmail.com 

2012G U12G NM Rush 12G  

Pre -DPL 

Pancho Macias  Pancho.macias@yahoo.com Adelita Macias  Maciasadelita24@gmail.com 

  NM Rush 12G 

White (11G 

DPL) 

Pancho Macias  Pancho.macias@yahoo.com Adelita Macias  Maciasadelita24@gmail.com 

2010G U14G NM Rush 10G 

DPL 

Justin Sells  jsells@rushsoccer.com Joe Nevarez joseph@cornerstonenm.com 

  NM Rush 

11/10G 

Academy (11G 

DPL) 

TJ Wilham / 

Justin Sells  

tjwilham@gmail.com Katelyn Bird  katelynshinasbird@gmail.com 

2009G U15G NM Rush 09G 

DPL 

Justin Sells  jsells@rushsoccer.com Shelby Zellner  Szellner1188@gmail.com 

2008G U16G NM Rush 08G 

DPL 

Justin Sells  jsells@rushsoccer.com Tyler Erickson tyler@southreps.com 

2007G U17G NM Rush 

07/08G DPL 

TJ Wilham tjwilham@gmail.com Joe Nevarez joseph@cornerstonenm.com 

2006/05G U19G NM Rush 

06/05G DPL 

Jacob Cortez  Jacobcortez555@gmail.com Hayley Chavez  Hay13hay@yahoo.com 
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